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HOLLYPARK 
NATIONAL 
PAINT STORES

MOVEABLE LOUVERED

SHUTTERS
For the host beautiful window effects, dpcorole with 
ihuttert. Easy to paint, stain or varnikh. Anyone can 
put them op.

HOLLYPARK 
NATIONAL 
PAINT STORES

INVENTORY CLEARANCE
of all DRAPERY 

UPHOLSTERY
Seiect from hundred! of gorgeous fabric* at prices far below what you would 
normally expect to pay. Beautiful cottons, nubi, boucles, and antique satins. 
Fabrics that normally sell from 2.49 to 4.99 a yard at savings up to 70S. It's 
hard to believe, but teeing is believing. COME IN AND SEE FOR YOURSELF.

DRAPERY 
FABRICS
Values From 
1.99 to 2.49 yd. 59 yd.

DRAPERY 
FABRICS
Values From 
2.49 to 3.49 yd. 79 yd.

UPHOLSTERY FABRIC
$149

YD.

JUST ARRIVED . . . Hundreds of
Bolt ends from 1 to 10 yard pieces. All 54 inches 

wide. Choose from heavy frieies, texturet, 
and bouclet.

YALS. TO $10 yd. i
REMNANTS FROM OUR 

WORKSHOP
..undredt and hundreds of pie<es that ran from 1 to 10 yds
loodi o| duplicate cuts. All colors, all weaves. Reg. 2.00 K
5.00 a yard Perfect fee drapes, curtains, pillows, tkirti

rest**, etc. ivy the piece, we can't cut these. I

Paint Your Home

NOW & SAVE!
6x12 
SIZE
PLUS ALL. THE

6x26 ............
6x29
6x32
6x36
7x20
7x26
7x29
7x32
7x36
8x20
8x26
8x29
8x32
8x36
9x20
9x26
9x29
9x32 .
9x36
12x20
12x26
12x29
12x32
12x36

SELLS EVERYWHERE

FOR fi 70
A fino vinyl p«!nt that will glvt 
your stucco   protoctlva coating 
for y*ars to com*. Oooa on aailly 
with   bruth or rollor. Drlot in 
half-hour, thowt no lap marki 
 net drlti to a boautlful aoft fin. 
lah. UM nothing but leap and 
wttor for claan-uD. Avallablo In 
all th« Hint oxtorlor ttuoeo color*.

WINDOW 
SHADES

Wallpaper SALE!AVAILABLE IN WHITE
OR IVORY

Genuine Vinyl Pliitlc 
Flam* Retittant, 
Sun-Proof, 
Waihable 
ANY SIZE UP 

TO 36" WIDE !

LARGEST SELECTION IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA. 

BUY IT AND TAKE IT WITH YOU
NO WAITING!

2'x4' PEGBOARD

Select from the largest vltutl display of wallpaper

anywhere) Gorgeous textures, Provincials, Modern* 

end Scene*. Many pre-patted and platHc coaled.

LINOLEUM 
RUGS

THESE WALLPAPERS SELL 

FROM 1.75 to 4.50 A ROLL

NEW EASY TO USE 
DRIPLESS DUACITE

Plastic Wall Tile
0 YOUR T

'8.00
ENOUGH TILE TO CO AROUND YOUR TUB 

4 FEET HIGH 
FOR ONLYWALL PAINTOdorless Vinyl Plastic Paint Telephone 

Table Sale!

99
HURRICANE LAMP

I 225 
VALUE 
Selected hard wooNATlOHAlPftllt

DUACITE
WALL WUHT

n rich walnut finisl 
with thelf for your 
telephone book*

Stiriy Cii>irti*i. Cliif 
:. CMemf ... Will Sit*.

' " "-"A 'aVUM

Expanding j 
Wall Rack

99*

Anyone can put It up ... 
beautify your bathroom or 
kitchen with tile that will 
tat! the lifetime of y e u r 
home. Available In the 
newest pastel colors.

FENCE PAINTLOGWOOD OIL
Mado wiln ImtMd oil D«M Vory 
hiavily pigmontod. ftaty to apply 
with truth, roliir or apiay. Mado 
to tako It «0'in»t rug god outdoor 
woathar.

You've Seen It on
TV for 7.45, 

NOW SAVE 2.46 GAL. I
Walnut finith "Eipand o 
Rick" with 10 knobs lor 
hits I coats. Eitinds to 
SO inches.LOUVERED 

WINDOWS
GOODYEAR

VINYL FLOOR TILE   Up lo *t" Widol
  COMIVIOU With Olau
  l.oiiu I.King Alunmt 

S«v«r NMOv Pointing

  Inatail II VouiMir 
Fila Any Window 
No Aitaraliani

t>io lhal n«v>i
no H'a

roaiilant to practically every 
houMhold flooring huard tpoeial 
tioMout on Ihioa colon only   
haioa. (ray and off wnllo.

FLAT WALL PAINTGLOSS ENAMEL
A flat oil ba«o paint wn".h c 
uaod on intorior plattar, wood o 
wallpapar. bruin It or roll It. PAINT 

THINNERComplete with glass,
S 4.98 
S 6.98 
S 7.98 
S 8.98

24" HIGH 
30" HIGH 
36" HIGH 
42" HIGH

48" HIGH $10.98

54" HIGH S11.98

60" HIGH SI2.98


